Lake Carey Dam Association

3rd Annual Golf Tournament Monday, June 10, 2024

Registration Begins: 8:00am / Shotgun Start: 9:00am

\$100 per player includes: green fees & cart, t-shirt, breakfast, lunch, and dinner

Stone Hedge Golf Club

55 StoneHedge Drive, Tunkhannock, PA 18657





To benefit the Dam Replacement Project on Lake Carey mandated by the PADEP to meet new requirements.

A portion of the proceeds will go to the Lake Carey Union Chapel—Historic Preservation Fund.

Team Registration

If you don't have a foursome, that's ok, we can help!

Player Name, Phone/Email and Shirt Size (unisex):		
1	_	
Phone or Email:		
Size:		
2	_	
Phone or Email:		
Size:		
3	_	
Phone or Email:		
Size:		
4	_	
Phone or Email:		
Size:		
Join us for dinner only at the end of the event—\$40/person Name: # of Dinner Guests:		
Make checks payable for registration and sponsorships to:		

Lake Carey Dam Association PO Box 637 Tunkhannock, PA 18657

For more information on the event and sponsorships, please contact Deb Tierney at

lakecareydam@gmail.com or at 732-492-2344

Send logos to: lakecareydam@gmail.com (.eps/.ai format preferred)

Sponsorship Information

Company Name:	
Contact Name/Email:	

Presenting Sponsor—\$2,500 (1 available)

- * Recognition in all marketing materials
- Sponsor banner displayed a levent
- * 2 teams of four golfers
- Opportunity to provide promotional items to golfers
- Logo displayed at each hole

Reception Sponsor—\$1,400 (2 available)

- Recognition in marketing mulerials
- * Compared to on cocktail napkins during reception
- * 1 team of four golfers

Breakfast Sponsor—\$200 (1 left)

* Recognition in marketing materials

Hot Dog Lunch Sponsor—\$150 (2 mailable)

* Recognition marketing materials

Beverage Sponsor—\$100 (1 left)

* Recognition in marketing materials

Shirt Sponsor—\$850 (2 available)

* Event short for an golfers with sponsor's logo

Awards Sponsor—\$45 (5 left)

* Recognition in marketing materials

Hole Sponsor—\$125

* Hole sign on course



Only amounts in excess of \$100.00 per participant are tax deductible.